
Date Location Ministry Contact

Sun, May 19 Phoenix, AZ La Iglesia Evangélica Pastor Steve Rubio
Sun, May 19 Glendale, AZ Faith Baptist Church  Pastor Alberto Marquez

Wed, May 22 San Tan Valley, AZ Berean Baptist Church Pastor Skylar Bernick
Sun, May 26 San Diego, CA Anchor Baptist Church Pastor Dave Cajiuat

Wed, May 29 California City, CA Victory Baptist Church Pastor Ron Smith
Sun, Jun 02 Newberry Springs, CA Faith Baptist Church of Cherokee Road Pastor David Brock
Sun, Jun 02 Apple Valley, CA Life Point Baptist Church Pastor Kit Johnson

Wed, Jun 05 Barstow, CA Barstow Baptist Temple Pastor Naion Lundy
Sun, Jun 09 Westminster, CO Tri-City Baptist Church Pastor Stephen White

Sun, Jun 16 Santa Maria, CA First Baptist Church Pastor Joel Mikkelson
Sun, Jun 16 Santa Maria, CA Iglesia Bautista El Buen Pastor Pastor Emiliano Balderas 
Tue, Jun 18 San Luis Obispo, CA Community Baptist Church Pastor Randall Shanks
Sun, Jun 23 Arroyo Grande, CA Iglesia Bautista de la Fe Pastor Noe Vázquez

Sun, Jun 30 Antioch, CA Iglesia Biblica Bautista Antioquía Pastor Rick Armstrong
Thu, Jul 04 San Francisco, CA Hamilton Square Baptist Church Pastor Dan Pelletier
Sun, Jul 07 Marina, CA Calvary Baptist Church Pastor Tim Knauf

Wed, Jul 10 Placerville, CA Highway Bible Church Pastor Joe Rubio
Sun, Jul 14 San Carlos, CA Iglesia Bautista Fundamental Pastor José Talavera

Mon, Jul 15 Grass Valley, CA Wolf Mountain Mrs. Charis Lee
Sun, Jul 21 Spring Creek, NV Ruby Mountain Bible Church Pastor Jeff South
Sun, Jul 21 Elko, NV Grace Baptist Church Pastor Jeremy Ehmann

FBFI Conference Westminster, CO
Mon, Jun 10 - 
Wed, Jun 12

Dr. Kristopher EndeanChuukese Pastors ConferenceChandler, AZ
Fri, May 17 - 
Sat, May 18

Arroyo Grande, CA
Mon, Jun 24 - 
Wed, Jun 26

Pastor Noe VázquezBilingual Music Camp

Pastor Dan PelletierHamilton Square Baptist ChurchSan Francisco, CA
Sat, Jun 29 - 
Sun, Jun 30


